

TELIA JOBBMOBIL

Rates 1/1

Rates, excluding VAT, apply within Sweden from 1 september 2017, subject to alterations without notice. For other overseas rates, go to telia.se/utomlands. Surf, call, send text messages and MMS messages for the same price in EU/EES as in Sweden.¹ For other overseas rates, go to telia.se/utomlands

| | | | | | Multi | |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|---|
| EK 200 | SEK 200 | SEK 200 | | | | |
| ек 79 | SEK 99 | SEK 449 | sek 499 | SEK 549 | SEK 649 | SEK 749 |
| 50 мв | 0,5 GB | 2 GB | 10 GB | 30 GB | 60 GB ¹⁰ | 120 GB ¹⁰ |
| 40 Mbit/s 00 Mbit/s 32 Mbit/s | 10-40 Mbit/s < 100 Mbit/s < 32 Mbit/s | 10-40 Mbit/s 20-60 Mbit/s < 100 Mbit/s | | | | |
| 2 Mbit/s | < 22 Mbit/s | < 22 Mbit/s | | | | |
| 0,65 /min ³ : 0,65 /call | SEK 0,65 /min ³ SEK 0,65 /call | UNLIMITED | | | | |
| 0,65 /msg, 1,65 /mms | SEK 0,65 /msg, SEK 1,65 /mms | UNLIMITED | | | | |
| 1,49 /msg, 1,65 /mms | SEK 1,49 /msg, SEK 1,65 /mms | SEK 1,49 /msg, SEK 1,65 /mms | | | | |
| ocs, up to 3 pcs | SEK 49 /pcs, up to 3 pcs | SEK 49/pcs. up to 3 pcs | | | | SEK 0 /pcs up to 3 pcs |
| pcs, max 1 pcs | SEK 59 /pcs, max 1 pcs | SEK 59 /pcs, max 1 pcs | | | | |
| - | | SEK 199 /pcs, max 1 pcs | | | | |
| 3 - SEK 269 3 - SEK 369 | - | - | | | | |
| 2,49 /min | SEK 2,49 /min | SEK 2,49 /min | | | | |
| | - SEK 199 3 - SEK 269 3 - SEK 369 3 ¹⁰ - SEK 469 2 ,49 /min | 3 - SEK 269 - 3 - SEK 369 - 3 ¹⁰ - SEK 469 SEK 2,49/min | 3 - SEK 269 - 3 - SEK 369 - 3 ¹⁰ - SEK 469 SEK 2,49/min | B - SEK 269 - B - SEK 369 - B - SEK 469 SEK 2,49/min | 3 - SEK 269 - 3 - SEK 369 - 3 - SEK 369 - 3 - SEK 469 SEK 2,49/min | B - SEK 269 - - B - SEK 369 - - B - SEK 469 - - |

1 Applies when you call or send messages within or between EU/EES countries and to Sweden. The data amount can be used in EU/EES to a maximum of 50G /month

2 The monthly fee is debited in advance.

3 Charged per 60 second interval.

1709

TSP-3753_

4 When ordering content services, messages are debited at the regular rate. Any content

(e.g. ring tones, directory enquiries or Java games) are debited in addition to the rate for the message. The fee is charged even if the message does not reach the recipient.

5 When the data amount is exhausted, you have the option to buy extra data. Unused data can not be saved for the following month.

6 Maximum one Extra card per subscription. The data amount included is devided between the subscripiton Jobbmobil Bas/ Jobbmobil Multi and the extra card.

7 Also includes data traffic in Telia Wifi Zones in Sweden, Denmark, Norway, Finland and Lithuania – with unlimited data traffic.

8 Data Only Devices can be added to

Jobbmobil Multi and Jobbmobil Bas is an additional sim card designed for mobile internet on other devices. The data allowance is shared between Jobbmobil Multi and all other sim cards.

9 Can only be amended to Jobbmobil Multi.10 The data amount can be used in EU/EES to a maximum of 50G /month.